02 2004

Account Mumber:

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

Trade  Sermement
Date Date Type

Descriptian

JPMuorgan Chase Bank

345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 100154-10402

Asset Account Portfolio
February 01, 2004 - February 29, 2004

Currency

Quantiry

OJPMDI'QEI"I Private Bank

Price’Unil  Marke! CostProcesds

Tax Cost
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Reaiired
Gainlloss USD

Settled continued
Feb 17 Feb 17 Expired Opt

Feb 18 Feb 20 Wite Option

Feb 19 Feb 23 Write Option

Feb 20 Feb 24 Write Option

Feb 20 Feb24 Write Option

Feb 20 Feb24 Write Option

Feb 20 Feb 24 Write Option

EUR PUT USD CALL

Fx EURCPEAN STYLE OPTION
OCT 20, 2004 @ 1.21
KNOCK IN @ 1.1985

KNOCK OUT @ 1.2875
Issued in USD

EUR CALL USD PUT
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAY 04, 2004 @ 1.29

KNOCK IN @ 1.33

EUR PUT USD CALL

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OFTION
AUG 19, 2004 @ 1.255

KNOCK IN TRIGGERED @ 1.24
KNOCK OUT @ 1.2840

AUD PUTUSD CALL

FX EURDPEAN STYLE OPTION
WOV 22, 2004 @ .77
KNOGCHK IN @ .735

KNOCK QUT @ 7985

GEP PUT USD CALL

F¥ EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
AUG 20, 2004 @ 1.875

KNOCK IN @ 1.8375

GBP PUT USD CALL
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
NOV 22, 2004 @ 1.865

KNOCK IN @ 1.8285

JPY PUT USD CALL
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
NOV 19, 2004 @ 108.5
KNOCK IN @ 110.75

KNOCK OUT @ 105.35

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

EUR

uso

uspo

usD

usD

uso

uso

10,000,000

- 13,000,000

- 10,400,000

- 9,300,000

- 11,666 666.66

- 11,666,666

- 967,350,000

1.65

1.21

2.04

324

4.08

1.02

0.00

278,705.00

157,928.00

145,084.00

T08,750.00

887,740.00

92 820,00

248 6855.00

24885500 3
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